
                

Prince George Edmonton

Calgary

Vancouver

West
Kelowna

Chevron

BC Liquor
    Store

Your Dollar
Store with 

More

Scotia
bank

Save-On Foods

17

U
PS Store

Revive N
ail

Elliot Road

Dobbin Road

Ingram
 Road

H
ighw

ay 97

Kelow
na

Drive Thru

 

C
abella

H
air Design

W
estbank

Vision C
entre

C
apri

Insurance

Royal
LePage

Starbucks

Panago

9
9

8
 sf

 Tom
 H

arris 
 Snore M

D

79
5 

sq
.ft

.Town
Centre
Medical

Home
Hardware

Anytime
Fitness

Shoppers
Drug Mart

Pylon

Westbank Town Centre

Mike Peebles
mpeebles@anthemproperties.com
604 638 4389anthemproperties.com

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

2475 Dobbin Road, West Kelowna, BC

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable

Save-On-Foods
Home Hardware
Shoppers Drug Mart
Royal LePage
Capri Insurance
Cabella Hair Design
Westbank Vision Care
Town Centre Medical
Revive Nail Bar
UPS Store
Your Dollar Store with More
Anytime Fitness
BC Liquor Store
Scotiabank
Starbucks
Panago
Available
Tom Harris Cellular
Snore MD

1
2A
3
10
12
14
15
18
20
22
23
24
27
29
30
31
34
36
38

38,874
10,035
16,679
3,466
1,600
1,600
1,215
3,219
808
1,193
7,716
6,306
8,758
4,378
1,660
1,060
998
998
1,200


