



Westbank Town Centre

2475 Dobbin Road, West Kelowna, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
1	38,874	Save-On-Foods
2A	10,035	Home Hardware
3	16,679	Shoppers Drug Mart
10	3,466	Royal LePage
12	1,600	Capri Insurance
14	1,600	Cabella Hair Design
15	1,215	Westbank Vision Care
18	3,219	Town Centre Medical
20	808	Revive Nail Bar
22	1,193	UPS Store
23	7,716	Your Dollar Store with More
24	6,306	Anytime Fitness
27	8,758	BC Liquor Store
29	4,378	Scotiabank
30	1,660	Starbucks
31	1,060	Panago
34	1,003	Progressive Physio
36	998	Tom Harris Cellular
38	1,200	Snore MD



Diana Davidson

ddavidson@anthemproperties.com 604 449 2427

for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.